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Women / XP / JR.
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Chapman468
Golden Grip

9.100 9.275 9.5509.400 37.325
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Ellie Garner218
EWA Prosper

8.850 9.550 9.4759.350 37.225
6 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Hill217
EWA Prosper

9.000 9.575 9.3008.950 36.825
3 1 5 5 3 

3 

Elliana Young274
Infinite Bounds

8.900 9.300 9.1509.150 36.500
5 5T 4 7T 4 

4 

Natalie Lindberg201
EWA Prosper

8.600 9.250 9.4508.650 35.950
8T 8 10T 3 5 

5 

Kenya Taylor273
Infinite Bounds

9.050 9.125 9.1008.650 35.925
2 9 10T 10T 6 

6 

Caroline Hathaway270
Infinite Bounds

8.800 8.350 9.0509.350 35.550
7 12 2T 12 7 

7 

Allyson Lee203
EWA Prosper

8.150 9.400 9.1008.700 35.350
16 4 8T 10T 8 

8 

Brynn Nesslein309
Lone Star

8.500 8.800 9.1258.850 35.275
11 10 6T 9 9 

9 

Karra Clark199
EWA Prosper

8.575 9.525 8.4008.700 35.200
10 3 8T 16 10 

10 

Hannah Craven335
The Palaestra

8.600 7.900 9.2508.850 34.600
8T 15 6T 6 11 

11 

Brooke Boatright202
EWA Prosper

8.350 9.300 8.9007.950 34.500
13T 5T 15 14T 12 

12 

Haylee Finley380
RGA

8.950 8.550 8.9008.000 34.400
4 11 14 14T 13 

13 

Sofia Klein310
Lone Star

8.375 8.000 9.3508.650 34.375
12 14 10T 4 14 

14 

Janessa McKelvey493
Lone Star

8.350 8.200 9.1508.350 34.050
13T 13 13 7T 15 

15 

Cameron Smith223
E Texas Gymnastics

8.250 6.450 9.0007.200 30.900
15 16 16 13 16 

16 
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